Beers £
Ligfors

Dvaughl

HAWKSTONE PREMIUM LAGER 4.8% (England)
Half Pint £3.50  Pint £6.95

MAHOU LAGER 5.1% (Madrid)

Half Pint £3.15  Pint £5.95

SPITFIRE AMBER ALE 4.2% (England)

Half Pint £3.15  Pint £5.95

KOPPARBERG CRISP APPLE 4.0% (Sweden)
Half Pint £3.15  Pint £5.95

Botted

GUINNESS (SURGER) 4.1% (Dublin)

Pint £5.75

GUINNESS O% (CAN) 0.0% (Dublin)

4.40m| £4.75

CORONA/CORONA CERD 4.5% / 0.0% (Mexico)
330ml £3.95

HAWKSTONE CIDER 5.0% (Warwickshire)
500ml £5.95

REKORDERLIG CIDER 4.0% (Sweden)
MANGO & RASPBERRY 500ml £5.95
STRAWBERRY & LIME 500mI £5.95
STRAWBERRY & LIME 0% 500ml £5.50

whhles

PROSECCO TOSTI /taly 11%

20c/£8.95 75¢/£30.50

PROSECCO LUNETTA ROSE /taly 12.5%
20cl£7.75

VUEVE CLICQUOT CHAMPAGNE BRUT France 12% 75¢/
£75.00
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GORDON’S LONDON DRY (37.5%)

GORDON’S PINK (37.5%)
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (40%)

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER (43%)
GORDONS ALCOHOL FREE GIN (C.0%)

SMIRNOFF (37.5%)

BACARDI (37.5%)

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED (43%)
SOUTHERN COMFORT (28%)
DISARONND (28%)

JAMESON (40%)

FAMOUS GROUSE (40%)

JACK DANIELS (40%)

MALIBU (21%)

THREE BARRELS BRANDY (38%)
COURVOISIER VSOP (40%)
BAILEYS (17%)

Wene

WHITE 25ml
PINOT GRIGIO /taly 11% £7.25
CHARDONNAY France 13.5% £7.25
SAUVIGNON BLANC N2 12.5% £8.25
ROSE

WHITE ZIINFANDEL California 10%  £6.95
PINOT BLUSH /taly 11% £7.25
RED

MERLOT Argentina 13.5% £7.25
MALBEC Australia 14% £7.25
SHIRAL Australia 14% £8.25

175mf
£8.25

£8.25
£9.25

£7.95
£8.25

£8.25

£8.25
£9.25

25m/

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£275
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
SEELE
£3.65

250m/

£10.25
£10.25
£11.25

£9.50
£10.25

£10.25

£10.25
£11.25

50m/

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£3.80
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.35
£6.95
£5.25

Bottle
£30.50

£30.50
£33.50

£26.95
£30.50

£30.50

£30.50
£33.50



ik Qo Drink

ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE
Half Pint £2.75 Pint £4.20

BOTTLED SPRING WATER 330mlI £2.75 750mI £4.75

Still or Sparkling

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER 200mI £2.80

Regular or Slimline

APPLETISER 275mI £3.75

FENTIMAN'S DANDELION & BURDOCK 275mi £3.75
FOLKINGTON'S GINGER BEER 250mI £3.50

ELDERFLOWER PRESSE 275ml £3.95

FOLKINGTON'S FRESH JUICES 250mI £3.75

Apple
Bumbleberry
Cranberry
Orange
Pineapple

120 275ml£3.95

Apple & Mango
Apple & Raspberry

BOTTLES 330mI £3.00

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Fanta Orange
Coca-Cola £3.25

DRAUGHT Half Pint £2.35 Pint £3.45

Diet Coke

Schweppes Lemonade

(Add blackcurrant or lime 25p)

Soda & Lime

Coca-Cola Half Pint £2.50 Pint £3.95

ICED LATTE £3.95

Vanilla
Caramel
Hazelnut

MILKSHAKES £4.75

Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry
Salted Caramel

FRUIT SMOOTHIES £4.75
BERRY-GO-ROUND

(strawberries, raspberries & blackberries)

WILD WILD ZEST

(spinach, pineapple, mango, apple & lemongrass)
PASH'N'SHOOT

(passionfruit pineapple & mango)

AV0 G0-GO

(avocado, broccoli, spinach, mango, coconut, ginger & lime)

BIG 5

(pineapple, mango, kiwi & strawberries)

%fﬁﬂw//&’

AMERICAND £3.35

LATTE £3.65

CAPPUCCIND £3.65

FLAT WHITE £3.30

ESPRESS0£2.35  DOUBLE ESPRESSO £2.90
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO £3.25

MOCHA £3.85

HOT CHOCOLATE £3.65  ULTIMATE £4.45
CHAILATTE £3.75

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA £3.10
SPECIALITY TEAS £3.35

Earl grey, Chamomile, Lemon & Ginger, Peppermint,

Green Teaq, Roobios & Honeybush, Super Fruits
OAT OR SOYA MILK AVAILABLE 50p extra



