# Beers & Cidens Draught

HAWKSTONE PREMIUM LAGER 4.8% (England)

Pint £6.95 Half Pint £3.50 MAHOU LAGER 5.1% (Madrid) Half Pint £3.15 Pint £5.95 SPITFIRE AMBER ALE 4.2% (England)

Half Pint £3.15 Pint £5.95

KOPPARBERG CRISP APPLE 4.0% (Sweden)

Half Pint £3.15 Pint £5.95

### Rottled

GUINNESS (SURGER) 4.1% (Dublin)

Pint £5.75

GUINNESS O% (CAN) O.0% (Dublin)

4.40ml £4.75

CORONA/CORONA CERO 4.5% / O.0% (Mexico)

330ml £3.95

HAWKSTONE CIDER 5.0% (Warwickshire)

500ml £5.95

REKORDERLIG CIDER 4.0% (Sweden)

MANGO & RASPBERRY 500ml £5.95 STRAWBERRY & LIME 500ml £5.95

STRAWBERRY & LIME 0% 500ml £5.50

## Kubbles

PROSECCO TOSTI /taly 11% 20c/£8.95 75c/£30.50 PROSECCO LUNETTA ROSE Italy 12.5% 20c/£7.75 VUEVE CLICQUOT CHAMPAGNE BRUT France 12% 75cl £75.00

Austa		
Spirits	25ml	50ml
GORDON'S LONDON DRY (37.5%)	£2.95	£5.50
GORDON'S PINK (37.5%)	£2.95	£5.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (40%)	£2.95	£5.50
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER (43%)	£2.95	£5.50
GORDONS ALCOHOL FREE GIN (0.0%)	£2.75	£3.80
SMIRNOFF (37.5%)	£2.95	£5.50
BACARDI (37.5%)	£2.95	£5.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED (43%)	£2.95	£5.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT (28%)	£2.95	£5.50
DISARONNO (28%)	£2.95	£5.50
JAMESON (40%)	£2.95	£5.50
FAMOUS GROUSE (40%)	£2.95	£5.50
JACK DANIELS (40%)	£2.95	£5.50
MALIBU (21%)	£2.95	£5.50
THREE BARRELS BRANDY (38%)	£3.25	£6.35
COURVOISIER VSOP (40%)	£3.65	£6.95
BAILEYS (17%)		£5.25

Wine

WHILE	1231111	1/3/11/	2301111	DOLLIE
PINOT GRIGIO <i>Italy 11%</i>	£7.25	£8.25	£10.25	£30.50
CHARDONNAY France 13.5%	£7.25	£8.25	£10.25	£30.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC <i>NZ 12.5%</i>	£8.25	£9.25	£11.25	£33.50
ROSE				
WHITE ZINFANDEL California 10%	£6.95	£7.95	£9.50	£26.95
PINOT BLUSH /taly 11%	£7.25	£8.25	£10.25	£30.50
RED				
MERLOT Argentina 13.5%	£7.25	£8.25	£10.25	£30.50
MALBEC Australia 14%	£7.25	£8.25	£10.25	£30.50
SHIRAZ Australia 14%	£8.25	£9.25	£11.25	£33.50

## Hoth Goft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE

Half Pint £2.75 Pint £4.20

BOTTLED SPRING WATER 330ml £2.75 750ml £4.75

Still or Sparkling

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER 200ml £2.80

Regular or Slimline

APPLETISER 275ml £3.75

FENTIMAN'S DANDELION & BURDOCK 275ml £3.75

FOLKINGTON'S GINGER BEER 250ml £3.50

ELDERFLOWER PRESSE 275ml £3.95

FOLKINGTON'S FRESH JUICES 250ml £3.75

Apple

Bumbleberry

Cranberry

Orange

Pineapple

J2O 275ml £3.95

Apple & Mango

Apple & Raspberry

**BOTTLES** 330ml £3.00

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Fanta Orange

Coca-Cola £3.25

DRAUGHT Half Pint £2.35 Pint £3.45

Diet Coke

Schweppes Lemonade

(Add blackcurrant or lime 25p)

Soda & Lime

Coca-Cola Half Pint £2.50 Pint £3.95

ICED LATTE £3.95

Vanilla

Caramel

Hazelnut

MILKSHAKES £4.75

Vanilla

Chocolate

Strawberry

Salted Caramel

FRUIT SMOOTHIES £4.75

BERRY-GO-ROUND

(strawberries, raspberries & blackberries)

WILD WILD ZEST

(spinach, pineapple, mango, apple & lemongrass)

PASH'N'SHOOT

(passionfruit, pineapple & mango)

AVO GO-GO

(avocado, broccoli, spinach, mango, coconut, ginger & lime)

BIG 5

(pineapple, mango, kiwi & strawberries)

Hot Drinks

AMERICANO £3.35

**LATTE** £3.65

CAPPUCCINO £3.65

FLAT WHITE £3.30

ESPRESSO £2.35 DOUBLE ESPRESSO £2.90

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO £3.25

MOCHA £3.85

HOT CHOCOLATE £3.65 ULTIMATE £4.45

CHAILATTE £3.75

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA £3.10

SPECIALITY TEAS £3.35

Earl grey, Chamomile, Lemon & Ginger, Peppermint,

Green Tea, Roobios & Honeybush, Super Fruits

OAT OR SOYA MILK AVAILABLE 50p extra